SMRA • MRA
253
SMRA • MRA
ROTAMAG
Bearingless magnetic ring encoder
Series
•  Absolute contacless sensing
•  Hollow shaft up to 110 mm (others on request)

- /Sxxx
e
Order code - Sensor
a OuTPuT CIRCuITS
GG1 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
GG2 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
BG1 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
BG2 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
SC1 = BiSS-C mode, +5Vdc ± 5%
SC2 = BiSS-C mode, +10Vdc +30Vdc
b RESOLuTION
12 = 4096 cpr
13 = 8192 cpr
14 = 16384 cpr
c CONNECTIONS
Lx = cable output x m (max. 10 m)
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
d RING TYPE (*)
R1 = MRA/130-64N
R4 = MRA/65-64N
e CuSTOM VERSION
(*) SMRA sensors are specifically optimized for each ring type. Wrong ring type may not allow proper function.
SENSOR MATCH RING TYPE - MAGNETIC CODING - INSIDE DIAMETER CuSTOM VERSION
R1 MRA/130 - 64N = 64 poles - 110 = 110 mm /Sxxx
R4 MRA/65 - 64N = 64 poles - 50 = 50 mm /Sxxx
Order code - Magnetic rings